
Price List53SL S e r i e s

Mobile Radio
APCO Project 25/SMARTNET®/SMARTZONE®

Enter up to Four 2-Digit Software Control Options in Numerical
Order. List only requested options.

1

2 4 System Options #

Step 1 Select a Mobile Base Model, Either Dash or Remote-Mount Option

List Price

- -

How to Make a Model String - Select Mobile and Options, Enter Numbers in these Boxes. 

-

Mobile 4-Digit Model # 3

5

6

Control Head Option #

Additional Hardware #

Protocol #

Dash-Mount Base Model, Includes Microphone and Cables
5417 VHF 50W, 136-174 MHz 
5425* VHF, 100W, 146-174 MHz 
5463 UHF R1, 40W, 380-470 MHz
5443* UHF R2, 40W, 450-512 MHz
5477 700/800 MHz, 30W/35W, 762-870 MHz

Remote-Mount Base Model, Includes Microphone and Cables
5418 VHF, 50 W, 136-174 MHz 
5426* VHF, 100 W, 146-174 MHz 
5464 UHF R1,40W, 380-470 MHz 
5444* UHF R2, 40W, 450-512 MHz
5478 700/800 MHz 30W/35W, 762-870 MHz 

Dash-Mount Options 
1 Dash-Mount Control Head 
4 Dash-Mount Control with Remote Control Head, factory installed,

includes one remote control head, microphone, and normal bracket. 

Remote-Mount Options 
0 Remote Control Head, includes microphone
5 Handheld Controller, includes junction box and cabling.  Requires

remote speaker 250-0151-005, ordered separately.
6 Double Control Head, includes two remote control heads attached 

to the remote mount radio, two microphones, and two mounting brackets. 

-Base Mobile
Radio #

Enter Mobile Base
Radio Price in Box A $

- -

Step 2 Select Control Head Option

Control Head
Option #

Enter Control Head
Price in Box B $

$   1,700
2,060
1,840
1,840
1,700 

$   1,700
2,060
1,840
1,840 
1,700

$     80
650

$   550
750
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*Check for availability before ordering.
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Step 3 Select Additional Hardware Options
List Price

Step 4 Select a Protocol

Step 5 Select a System Option

Mobile Radio Base Price from Box A $
Control Head Price from Box B $
Additional Hardware Price $
Protocol Price $
System Options Price $
Total Price of all Software Control Options $
(Add Up to 4)

TOTAL PRICE

- - -
Additional Hardware # System Option #Protocol #

$

Dash/Remote Mount Options (Select one) 
1 No Additional Hardware
2 Siren Control Cable (597-2002-231) Connects to siren kit 

250-5300-100 and other siren accessories. 
3 Control Head Cable option for future remote control head or fixed control station 

applications (597-2002-249 with female DB-15 connector)

4 Special/custom application cable option (597-2002-245 with female DB-25 connector) 
5 Data Interface Cable (597-2002-282 with female DB-9 connector) 

1 Analog FM 
2 Project 25 Digital CAI (Common Air Interface) Includes Analog FM

0 Conventional System 
1 SMARTNET® II Trunking (Includes System Option 0) 
2 SmartZone® Trunking (Includes System Option 0 and 1)         
3 SmartZone Trunking and Project 25 Trunking (Includes System Option 0, 1 and 2)
5 Project 25 Only Trunking (Includes System Option 0)

05 DES/DES-OFB Encryption
11 Project 25 OTAR Conventional and Trunking 
13 Project 25 Data Conventional (Requires Data Interface Cable 597-2002-282)
50 Zone Fail-Site Lock (Requires System Option 2 or 3)

60 MDC1200 Support

Step 6 Select Software Control Options, May Select Up to Four Options

Software Control Option 2-digit #s

Step 7 Enter Prices, Then Total

N/C
$   70

200

190
80

$  N/C

350

$  550
600
750
975
775

$  550
750
140
150

50


